CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

4th QIR

52,994

BNSF RAI LWAY

4, 251, 017
498, 765

4,749, 782

1, 284, 763
524, 259
399, 075
190, 807
129, 970
122, 355

86, 065
187, 540
113, 025

59, 950
255, 935

74,226
188, 879

40, 683

20, 099

2,180

19, 615

22,026

21,634
125, 649

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 06, 2021
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 07, 2020
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4th QIR
TO DATE

3,774,138
467, 195

4,241, 333

1,152, 228
508, 055
391, 693
187, 674
124, 454

78,724
72,668
165, 793
106, 816
58, 114
286, 344
69, 996
185, 355
29, 463
18, 577
1,988
16, 366
18, 159
25, 845
118, 636

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

4th QTR YEAR
TO DATE  TO DATE
5.58)% 12.64 %
(17.14% 6.76 %
(6.88)% 11.99 %
27.01 % 11.50 %
(11.06)% 3.19 %
1.37 % 1.88 %
(24.47)% 1.67 %
(5.40)% 4.43 %
54.35 % 55.42 %
45.24 % 18.44 %
62.60 % 13.12 %
3.5 % 5.81 %
(3.00)% 3.16 %
12.86 % (10. 62) %
(0.37)% 6.04 %
(2.02)% 1.90 %
22.57 % 38.08 %
57.29 % 8.19 %
99.28 % 9.66 %
34.56 % 19.85 %
69.70 % 21.30 %
(22.22) % (16. 29) %
(3.04)% 5.91 %
9.53 % 6.96 %
0.09 % 9.67 %



